ANNUAL MEMORIAL SHOOT MAIN EVENT SCOREBOARD
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CLASS MASTER

Dexter Fountain
RUSSELL THEUS

CLASS AA

Gerald Mitchell
Jesse Butler
Peter Corrao

CLASS A

CLASS B
Mark Caruso
Neil Cooney Jr

CLASS C

CLASS D

Andrew Dutko

Ed Finney

Dawson Greenberg
Thomas Morrissette
steven greene

CLASS E
Jenafer Andren-Kazunas
David Greenberg

HUNTERS

Tom O'Donnell
Brian Morrissette
Tim DiClementi
Gregory Gioiosi
Dave Veilleux

Ed Krzanowski
Doug Hess

SCORES IN PROGRESS R EOH Y]

TOTAL

82
75

75
71
99

65
64

66
61
S7
54
52

99
o1

72
67
67
62
60
60
S57
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HUNTERS (CONTINUED)
Aldo Fazio

Norm Vernadakis
peter langone

LADY
Jenafer Andren-Kazunas

SUB JUNIOR
Dawson Greenberg

JUNIOR

VETERAN

RUSSELL THEUS
Gerald Mitchell
Andrew Dutko
Mark Caruso
Neil Cooney Jr
steven greene

SUPER VETERAN
Peter Corrao
Thomas Morrissette

SENIOR SUPER VETERAN

SCORES IN PROGRESS R EOH Y]

TOTAL

95
95
36

TOTAL

99

TOTAL

o7

TOTAL

TOTAL

75
75
66
65
64
52

TOTAL

95
o4

TOTAL
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PETE PIEMONTE & STEVE MULAK MEMORIAL NSCA OPEN SPORTING CLAYS SHOOT SCERE
ANNUAL MEMORIAL SHOOT MAIN EVENT SCOREBOARD ——
# ENTRANT TOTAL
LEGACY 0 Entrants
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